MSO )

Engadin St-Moritz Ultraks - Trail

Pitschen - Herren M20

07.07.2018

10

11

12

13

1047

1082

1080

1152

1070

1149

1075

1125

1094

1119

1142

1138

1093

Nom, prénom

MICHLER SONDRE

BSK
VENETZ SANDRO

RHONE RUNNERS
ENGELS ROBIN

N/A
COLOMBO ALBERTO

VALSASSINATRAIL
TILL ALISTAIR

N/A
CAROZZ| SANDRO

N/A
GIOVANI FLAVIO

N/A
WIDMER PASCAL

TEAM WIDMER
CHRISTENSEN MADS

N/A
POULSEN RASMUS

TEAM FUSIONSPORT
ROSSI FRANCESCO

N/A
GIORGIO CIOCCA

N/A
MADSEN CHRISTIAN

SKIVE

Localité

TRONDHEIM

STALDEN

SAMEDAN

LECCO

LONDON

LE PRESE

NATERS

LUZERN

STOVRING

AALBORG

BISSONE

LUGANO

AALBORG

Canton

VS

GR

GR

VS

TI

TI

SG

Nati
NOR

Sul

Sul

ITA

NzL

Sul

Sul

Sul

DEN

DEN

Sul

Sul

DEN

Catégorie

Pitschen - Herren
M20

Pitschen - Herrer
M20

Pitschen - Herren
M20

Pitschen - Herrer
M20

Pitschen - Herren
M20

Pitschen - Herrer
M20

Pitschen - Herren
M20

Pitschen - Herrer
M20

Pitschen - Herren
M20

Pitschen - Herrer
M20

Pitschen - Herren
M20

Pitschen - Herrer
M20

Pitschen - Herren
M20

Année

1994

1992

1992

1998

1990

1992

1992

1989

1992

1994

1992

1992

1993

Temps total

01:51:06

01:51:11

02:00:52

02:03:07

02:04:20

02:08:51

02:24:51

02:36:08

02:37:10

02:40:17

02:44:39

02:45:35

03:52:47

Ecart

00:00:05

00:09:46

00:12:01

00:13:14

00:17:45

00:33:45

00:45:02

00:46:04

00:49:11

00:53:33

00:54:29

02:01:41

Alp Languard
0h43'20 (2)

0h41'38 (1)

0h47'48 (5)

0h47'44 (4)

0h46'49 (3)

0h49'17 (6)

0h51'57 (7)

0h57'33 (10)

0h57'14 (8)

0h57'19 (9)

0h58'13 (11)

1h00'46 (12)

1h11'23 (13)
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